10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Treatment Plant Sup

Administrative Officer

Oper Superintendent

It Administrator

Sr Treatment Plant Oper

Collection Sys Sup Oper

Construction Inspector

Treatment Plant Oper llI

Sr Collections Oper

Accounting Analyst

Treatment Plant Oper Il

Laboratory Tech Il

Treatment Plant Oper |

Collections System Oper llI

Collections System Oper Il

Customer Service Rep

Collections System Oper Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)
Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)
Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)
Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)
Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)
Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)
Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)
Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)
Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)
Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)
Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)
Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)
Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)
Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)
Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)
Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)
Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)
Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)

Department

Administration

Treatment Plant

Administration

Treatment Plant

Administration

Treatment Plant

Collections

Collections

Treatment Plant

Collections

Administration

Treatment Plant

Treatment Plant

Treatment Plant

Collections

Collections

Administration

Collections

Total Wages

$136,367

$130,257

$125,925

$121,544

$120,351

$94,383

$91,064

$89,941

$89,165

$87,347

$87,124

$86,662

$85,623

$80,716

$79,982

$63,246

$52,470

$48,832



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Clerk 11

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)
Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)
Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)
Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)
Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)
Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)
Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)
Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$47,832

$6,600

$6,600

$4,875

$4,200

$4,125

$3,300

$3,225



