	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Administration	\$136,367
2.	Treatment Plant Sup		Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Treatment Plant	\$130,257
3.	Administrative Officer		Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Administration	\$125,925
4.	Oper Superintendent		Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Treatment Plant	\$121,544
5.	It Administrator		Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Administration	\$120,351
6.	Sr Treatment Plant Oper		Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Treatment Plant	\$94,383
7.	Collection Sys Sup Oper		Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Collections	\$91,064
8.	Construction Inspector		Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Collections	\$89,941
9.	Treatment Plant Oper III		Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Treatment Plant	\$89,165
10.	Sr Collections Oper		Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Collections	\$87,347
11.	Accounting Analyst		Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Administration	\$87,124
12.	Treatment Plant Oper II		Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Treatment Plant	\$86,662
13.	Laboratory Tech II		Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Treatment Plant	\$85,623
14.	Treatment Plant Oper I		Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Treatment Plant	\$80,716
15.	Collections System Oper III		Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Collections	\$79,982
16.	Collections System Oper II		Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Collections	\$63,246
17.	Customer Service Rep		Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Administration	\$52,470
18.	Collections System Oper II		Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Collections	\$48,832

19.	Clerk II	Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Administration	\$47,832
20.	Board Member	Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Administration	\$6,600
21.	Board Member	Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Administration	\$6,600
22.	Board Member	Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Administration	\$4,875
23.	Board Member	Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Administration	\$4,200
24.	Board Member	Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Administration	\$4,125
25.	Board Member	Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Administration	\$3,300
26.	Board Member	Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Administration	\$3,225